• Large colour graphic display with backlight
• Wide PC style keyboard
• Automatic label cutter
• Built-in editable label designs for common
   labelling applications
• Prints 3.5, 6, 9, 12, 18 and 24mm labels
• Automatic tape detection for the label size
PTD600 Professional

easy to design and preview my labels
before printing. An automatic cutter,
easy-to-type keyboard and high speed
printing plus the ability to print labels from
my PC or Mac ensures I keep my office
organised through clear identification of
important items.”
* LR6/HR6. Batteries not supplied.
D600VP
Automatic label cutter
Uses 6 x AA batteries*
or included AC
adapter
14 fonts ¦ 99 frames
Over 600 symbols
Built-in editable
label designs
Easy-to-type
PC-style keyboard
Prints labels from
your PC or Mac
High-resolution
colour display
Print labels
3.5 – 24mm in width
• Large colour graphic display with backlight
• Wide PC style keyboard
• Automatic label cutter
• Built-in editable label designs for common
   labelling applications
• Prints 3.5, 6, 9, 12, 18 and 24mm labels
• Automatic tape detection for the label size
PTD600 Professional
PC-Connectable Labelling
Machine
Desktop labelling machine with PC
connection, label design software and
colour screen.
PTD600
PTD600
Clearly identify items with a durable P-touch label
In the box
PTD600 labelling machine
24mm black on white tape cassette (4m)
AC adapter
USB cable
User guide
Main features
Display type 20 chrs x 3 lines colour LCD with print preview
PC interface Windows: USB 1.1 / 2.0 / 3.0 ¦ Mac: USB 1.1 / 2.0
Print speed 30mm / second
High-resolution print mode Yes (180 x 360dpi)
Maximum tape width 24mm
Maximum print height 18mm
Cutter type Automatic
Battery type 6 x AA alkaline/rechargeable batteries
 (LR6/HR6 - not supplied)
Around the home, office, school, shop and other places of work, there are many uses for long lasting, durable
P-touch labels. Common examples include:
•Staff and visitor name badges •Signage •Notice boards •Shelving •Telephone extension numbers
Memory
PC Software
Maximum characters per label  280
Label memory locations  99 (Maximum of 2,800 characters in total across all